CRAFTMADLE

Specs

Bulb Wattage
Mounting Location
Bulb Base

Bulbs

Bulb Size

Bulb Type

Bulb Wattage
Carton Size (CU FT)
Shape

Glass or Shade Color

60

Indoor
Candelabra
4

A19
Incandescent
60

1.05

Cylinder
Frosted

Celeste - 16727BNK4

4 Light Vanity

Finish Brushed Polished Nickel

Celeste 4 Light Vanity in Brushed Polished Nickel

e Requires 4 Candelabra 60-watt bulbs (not included)

Dimensions

Width (in.)

Height (in.)

Extension (in.)
Backplate Depth (in.)
Backplate Length (in.)
Backplate Width (in.)
Backplate Height (in.)

26.75

0.79
6.25
6.25
4.75
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